
THE BURNING RING

FOR USE IN JAPAN



1



2



3



4



5



6

1

2



7

1

3



8

3

2



9

POINT

4



10

1



11

3

2



12

4



Q

A

Q

A

13



14

A

https://www.dod.camp/support/faq/

Q

https://www.be-s.co.jp/contact/

agreement/user
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Twitter Facebook

Instagram Tiktok

Youtube DOD JOURNAL

@dod_camp
https://www.twitter.com/dod_camp/

@doppelgangeroutdoor
https://www.facebook.com/doppelgangeroutdoor

@dod.camp
https://www.instagram.com/dod.camp/

@dod_camp
https://www.tiktok.com/@dod_camp

@dodcamp
https://www.youtube.com/DODCAMP/ https://www.dod.camp/journal/
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